2024-2025 STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

(ALL STUDENT FEES CAN BE ON ONE CHECK, SEPARATE CHECK NEEDED FOR FOOD SERVICE, AND SEPARATE CHECK NEEDED FOR CLASS DUES)

STUDENT FEE:
BOOK RENTAL, TECHNOLOGY, CHROME BOOK MAINTENANCE AND INSURANCE

4K - 3° GRADE | $46.00 | 4™ 6 GRADE |$56.00 | 7™ 12"™ GRADE | $66.00

PHYSICAL EDUCATION LOCK:
(CAN USE THE SAME LOCK GRADE 7-12, NO EXTERNAL LOCKS ALLOWED)

1TH GRADE OR NEW STUDENTS: $5.00

ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE:

$30.00 | PER SPORT FOR HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS | $15.00 |PER SPORT FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS
ALL FEES INCLUDING STUDENT FEES, BAND RENTAL FEE, ETC. MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF EQUIPMENT/UNIFORMS...

GRADES 5 - 12 SCHOOL-OWNED INSTRUMENT RENTAL:
$50.00 per year

ADMISSIONS TO EVENTS:
STUDENT: | $3.00 ADULT: $5.00 | ' FAMILY PASS: | $50.00

SENIOR PASS: | FREE | = ADULT PASS: [$20.00| STUDENT PASS:| $12.00

ALL PASSES ARE FOR REGULAR SEASON CONTESTS HELD IN GREEN LAKE AND PRINCETON.

FIELD TRIPS: INDIVIDUAL ADMISSION RATES MAY APPLY FOR FIELD TRIPS THAT REQUIRE AN ADMISSION FEE.
ART & TECH-ED MATERIALS: STUDENTS MAY BE REQUIRED TO PURCHASE MATERIALS FOR ADVANCED PROJECTS.

SEPARATE CHECK FOR FOOD SERVICE PLEASE

MEALS WILL NOT BE FUNDED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT.
FREE/REDUCED APPLICATIONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ANYONE WHO WOULD LIKE TO APPLY.

Food Service: Lunch: Breakfast: .
4K - Grade 6 $3.25 $1.50 , AlaCarte:

Extra Entre $2.00
Grades 7-12 $3.50 $1.80 : -

Fruit/Veggie Extra $0.75
Adult $4.50 $2.25 Snacks $0.50 - $2.00
Reduced $0.40 $0.30
Milk $0.40 each for recess/extra at lunch

SEPARATE CHECK FOR CLASS DUES PLEASE

CLASS DUES

DUES GO INTO THE CLASS ACCOUNT & ARE USED FOR STUDENT LED ACTIVITIES SUCH AS HOMECOMING, PROM, CLASS TRIPS,
GRADUATION, ETC.

(6 8" GRADES [$10.00] |9 10" GRADES[S15.00] T 12" GRADES[520.00]

Families that qualify for the free or reduced meal program also qualify for free or reduced student fees. If you have questions or are
experiencing financial difficulty and need to make alternative payment arrangements for any of the above fees please contact
Karen Sondalle at werleink@k12.wi.us or 920-294-6411 ext. 1123.
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